
2019 NSC SKEET CLASSIC
08/01/2019 - 08/04/2019

Northbrook Sports Club08/03/2019

09:29:24

Event Winners Report
DBLS

HONORS
 ONLY

  24 BALDWIN, CLAY    350.00CH  100

 147 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON    350.00RU  100

  42 PARSONS, CRAIG    200.003RD  100

  73 YOUNG, JACOB    158.00AAA1   99

  43 MORRIS, DAN     95.00AAA2   98

 165 LEWIS, DAN     63.00AAA3   98

  31 PAXTON, ROBERT AAA4   98

 146 STANFIL, SHAEFFER AAA5   98

 211 GIAMBRONE, PAUL AAA6   98

  27 WILLIAMS, ANDRE AAA7   97

  23 GALLUP, BEN AAA8   97

  66 WILLIAMS, BILLY    150.00AA1  100

  44 BENTON, AARON     90.00AA2   99

  45 SMITH, EDWARD     60.00AA3   99

  25 PROFFER, DIRK AA4   99

 138 BURNS, DENNIS AA5   99

 114 GODFREY, NICHOLAS AA6   98

  33 BLOMEYER, DAVID AA7   98

 123 STELLATO, VICTORIA AA8   97

  11 KNIGHT, OWEN    234.00A1   97

  82 PATKE, STEVE    176.00A2   97

 161 LEHMAN, R DENNIS    117.00A3   97

 195 COLLIN, JO ELLEN     59.00A4   97

 149 TOPPING, CODY A5   97

  29 TRESSLAR, JASON A6   96

   8 NIELSEN, WILLIAM A7   95

 153 RIDDLE, DIANA A8   95
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 141 MOLENAAR, MARK    264.00B1   98

  36 WILMESHER, JOHN    198.00B2   98

 115 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK    132.00B3   96

  64 AMTOWER, KENNETH     66.00B4   95

 225 VANDERFORD, CLINT B5   95

 152 ROYSTON, CARTER B6   95

 118 ROGERS, JAMES B7   95

  19 KEMMER, MARDY B8   94

   6 DREW, CHRIS    162.00C1   91

  50 HINTERMEISTER, CRAIG    108.00C2   89

  10 WAINSCOTT, WILLIAM C3   89

  48 WATERS, KEN C4   87

  77 HILLESHEIM, STEVE C5   86

  87 STEVENS, BILL C6   86

  76 EICHNER, BUDD C7   85

 132 SCHANER, MARTIN C8   85

 176 FISCHER, SARAH     99.00D1   92

 116 THOMPSON, DEON     66.00D2   85

 215 WIEHE, BLAKE D3   85

 169 ARNETT, JOHN D4   84

 182 WHEELER, DOUG D5   83

 184 CARFAGNO, JIM D6   82

  89 JOHNSTON, LEONIE D7   77

 199 BURT, STEVE D8   73

 169 ARNETT, JOHN [D  ] SJCH   84

 146 STANFIL, SHAEFFER [AA JRCH   98

  11 KNIGHT, OWEN [A  ] JRRU   97

 174 WEGE, HAYDEN [AA ] JR3   96

 152 ROYSTON, CARTER [B  ] JR11   95

 205 WALTHALL, HANNAH [B JR12   92
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 113 BURGE, LAUREN [AA ] JR13   89

 198 BURT, JOHN [B  ] JR14   89

 147 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON [A CLCH  100

  73 YOUNG, JACOB [AAA] CLRU   99

 114 GODFREY, NICHOLAS [AA CL3   98

 123 STELLATO, VICTORIA [A CL11   97

 213 NOVAK, GORDON [AA ] CL12   96

 181 TAYLOR, MELISSA [B  ] CL13   89

 147 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON [A TSCH  100

  44 BENTON, AARON [AA ] TSRU   99

  73 YOUNG, JACOB [AAA] TS3   99

  45 SMITH, EDWARD [AA ] TS11   99

 211 GIAMBRONE, PAUL [AAA] TS12   98

 114 GODFREY, NICHOLAS [AA TS13   98

 123 STELLATO, VICTORIA [A TS14   97

  24 BALDWIN, CLAY [AAA] SUCH  100

 138 BURNS, DENNIS [AA ] SURU   99

 117 TSCHANTZ, FRED [AAA] SU3   97

  23 GALLUP, BEN [AAA] SU11   97

 144 CADE, BRANDON [AAA] SU12   96

 166 YOUNG, BRAD [A  ] SU13   93

 224 REID, LAYMAN [A  ] SU14   93

 165 LEWIS, DAN [AAA] SSCH   98

  43 MORRIS, DAN [AAA] SSRU   98

  33 BLOMEYER, DAVID [AA ] SS3   98

 141 MOLENAAR, MARK [B  ] SS11   98

  27 WILLIAMS, ANDRE [AAA] SS12   97

  28 CHIN, HOWARD [AAA] SS13   97

  82 PATKE, STEVE [A  ] SS14   97
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  42 PARSONS, CRAIG [AAA] SRCH  100

  25 PROFFER, DIRK [AA ] SRRU   99

  31 PAXTON, ROBERT [AAA] SR3   98

  36 WILMESHER, JOHN [B  ] SR11   98

 195 COLLIN, JO ELLEN [A SR12   97

 140 SCHIEBEL, DAVID [AA ] SR13   97

 161 LEHMAN, R DENNIS [A SR14   97

  66 WILLIAMS, BILLY [AA ] VTCH  100

 118 ROGERS, JAMES [B  ] VTRU   95

  97 DE FRANCESCO, ROBERT VT3   94

 201 SHULEY, BOB [AA ] VT11   93

 160 BOULDEN, WILLIAM [B VT12   93

  14 CORNELIUSEN, RICK [B VT13   93

  92 CHESTNUT, ROBERT [A VT14   92

 102 TESCH, DONALD [B  ] SVCH   83

 123 STELLATO, VICTORIA [A LYCH   97

 195 COLLIN, JO ELLEN [A LYRU   97

 153 RIDDLE, DIANA [A  ] LY3   95

 205 WALTHALL, HANNAH [B LY11   92

 176 FISCHER, SARAH [D  ] LY12   92

 145 DI MAGGIO, CINDY [B LY13   91

  98 DE FRANCESCO, MARY [A LY14   90

 192 THOMAS, LEE [D  ] MLCH   66

  13 FELTON, BRAD [A  ] RMCH   94

  62 SHEDD, VERNON [B  ] RMRU   93

 220 JONES, CHARLES [B  ] RM3   89

  66 WILLIAMS, BILLY [AA ] MVCH  100

  25 PROFFER, DIRK [AA ] MVRU   99

 117 TSCHANTZ, FRED [AAA] MV3   97
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  65 ARMSTRONG, SAM [AAA] MV11   97

  28 CHIN, HOWARD [AAA] MV12   97

 175 BRACE, KEITH [AAA] MV13   97

  14 CORNELIUSEN, RICK [B MV14   93
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